
CAREER PATHWAY APPRENTICESHIP PROGRAMS

Aero-Flex SBWIB Registered Apprenticeships:
Aircraft Interior Design and Upholstery Assembler/Installer - A7
Facility Technician (aka Maintenance Repairer, Build) - A13 
Electronic Assembler (aka Assembler, Installer, General) - A12 
Aerospace Systems Assembler (aka Assembler, Installer, General) - A16               
Aerospace Systems Technician (aka Industrial Manufacturing Technician) - A17

Bio-Flex SBWIB Registered Apprenticeships:
Production Technician (aka Bio-Manufacturing Technician)* - A1 
Bio-Production Technician (aka Bio-Manufacturing Technician) - A6
Bio-Medical Quality Technician (aka Microbiology Quality Control Tech) - A10
Biomedical Equipment Technician (aka Biomedical Maintenance Technician)* - A2
Biomedical Equipment Technician (aka Biomedical Maintenance Technician) - A3
Inspector, Quality Assurance (aka Bio-Medical Quality Assurance Specialist) - A4

1. 
2.
3.
4. 
5.
6.

19-4021.00
19-4021.00
19-4021.00
49-9062.00
49-9062.00 
13-1041.04

1103CB
1103CB
1135CB
0888
0888CB
0992CB

Cyber Intel Security Analyst (aka Cyber Security Support Technician) - A51. 15-1212.00  2050CB
IT-Flex SBWIB Registered Apprenticeship:

O-NET Code RAPIDS Code

*Registered with DAS (Division of Apprenticeship Standards) 

51-6031.00
49-9071.00
51-2011.00
51-2011.00
17-3026.00

2058CB
0310CB
0876CB
0876CB
2031CB

Zero Waste Corps Member (aka Recycling and Reclamation Worker)
Industrial Machine System Technician - A20
Aerospace Engineer - A19
Substance Abuse Disorder Counselor - A23
Facility Technician (Space/Aerospace) - A21

1. 
2.
3.
4.
5.

53-7062.04 2057CB
Pending

Pre-Apprenticeship options are available upon request

Certified Nursing Assistant (aka Nurse Assistant Certified) - A8
Clinical Laboratory Scientist (aka Medical-Laboratory Technician) - A9

1. 
2.

31-1131.00 
29-2012.00

0824CB
0323CB

Health-Flex SBWIB Registered Apprenticeships:

1. 
2.
3.
4.
5.

������ ����

Optics Manufacturing Technician - A11
RF Assembler (aka Assembler, Installer, General) - A14
RF Technician (aka Industrial Manufacturing Technician) - A15

1.
2.
3.

17-3029.08
51-2011.00
17-3026.00

2045CB
0876CB
2031CB

Space-Flex SBWIB Registered Apprenticeship:

Automotive Service Technician (aka Automotive Technician Specialist) - A181. 49-3023.00 1034CB

Energy-Flex SBWIB Registered Apprenticeship:

ENERGY-FLEX

This program is provided by equal opportunity employers. Auxiliary aids and services are available upon 
request to individuals with disabilities by calling in advance to CRS 1-800-735-2922.

For the most current list, contact Deborah Shepard at (310) 970-7700 or dshepard@sbwib.org

A WORKFORCE
DEVELOPMENT BOARD



ToolingU SME
Aerospace Engineer*
CNC Operator - Milling and Turning*
Industrial Engineering Technician (Aerospace Quality Assurance Technician)
Industrial Machine System Technician*
Tool and Die Maker 
Aerospace Engineer

1. 
2. 
3. 
4. 
5.
6.

17-2011.00
51-4034.00
17-3026.00
49-9041.00
49-9041.00 
17-2011.00

2069HYB
1094CB
0259CB
1037HYB
0586
2069CB

*Registered with DAS (Division of Apprenticeship Standards) 

SBWIB Partners

For the most current list, contact Deborah Shepard at (310) 970-7700 or dshepard@sbwib.org

O-NET Code RAPIDS Code

West LA College
Dental Assistant (aka Dental Specialist)
Aircraft Structures Mechanic Assembler (aka Assembler, Installer, General)
Aircraft Airframe and Powerplant (A&P) Mechanic
Industrial Manufacturing Technician 
Calibration Technician (aka Instrumentation Technician)
Early Childhood Educator
Pharmacy Technician

1. 
2. 
3. 
4.
5.
6.
7.

31-9091.00
51-2011.00 
49-3011.00
17-3029.09 
17-3023.02 
25-2011.00
29-2052.00

0101CB
0876CB
0005CB
2031CB
0255CB
3004CB
0844CB

All registered with DAS (Division of Apprenticeship Standards) 

El Camino College

CNC Operator – Milling and Turning (aka Aerospace CNC Machining 
Technician
IT Lab Technician (aka Aerospace Electronics Technician)
Electromechanical Technician (aka Aerospace Electromechanical Technician) 
Precision Machinist 
Engine Operator (aka: Digital Video Editor)

1. 

2.
3.  
4.
5.

51-4034.00 

17-3023.01
17-3024.00
51-4041
27-4032.00

1094CB

0169CB
0167CB
0296
2070CB

All registered with DAS (Division of Apprenticeship Standards) 
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ENERGY-FLEX

BRIC Foundation

Animator
Game Designer 
Visual Effects Artist  
Tech Artist 
Storyboard Artist 
Concept Artist 
Background Artist 
Digital FX Artist 
Production Manager 

1. 
2.
3.  
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

27-1013.00
27-1013.00
27-1013.00
27-1013.00
27-1013.00
27-1013.00
27-1013.00
27-1013.00
27-2012.00

0037CB
0037CB
0037CB
0037CB
0037CB
0037CB
0037CB
0037CB
0970CB

All registered with DAS (Division of Apprenticeship Standards) 



1. Metropolitan Water District’s Apprenticeship & Pre-Apprenticeship Programs*
     - Mechanical Technicians
     - Electrical Technicians

For the most current list, contact Deborah Shepard at (310) 970-7700 or dshepard@sbwib.org

Healthcare:
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Industrial Technology:
Avionics/Electronic Technician*
Machine Operator*
Tool Programmer-CNC*
Quality Control Technician*
Electro-Mechanical Supply Chain Technician*
Industrial Automation & Mechatronics Technician*
Manufacturing Engineering Technician*
Manufacturing Production Technician*
Numerical Control Machine Operator-CNC*

12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

Information Technologies, Business & Professional Services:

Automotive:

Early Childhood Educator:

Automotive Technician and Mechanic*
Heavy Medium Duty Mechanic*
Master Automotive Technician*

1. 
2. 
3. 

LAUNCH

Employer Programs

*Registered with DAS (Division of Apprenticeship Standards) 

ENERGY-FLEX

Associate Teacher
Teacher*
Master Teacher*
Site Supervisor*

4.
5.
6.
7.

Community Health Worker*
Licensed Vocational Nurse*
Registered Nurse*
Social and Human Services Assistant

8. 
9. 
10. 
11.

Information Technology Support Technician*
Cyber Security Specialist*
Cybersecurity Professional

21.
22.
23.

*Contact SBWIB for more information about this program


