CAREER PATHWAY APPRENTICESHIP PROGRAMS









Aero-Flex SBWIB Registered Apprenticeships:	O-NET Code	RAPIDS Code
1. Aircraft Interior Design and Upholstery Assembler/Installer - A7	51-6031.00	2058CB
2. Facility Technician (aka Maintenance Repairer, Build) - A13	49-9071.00	0310CB
3. Electronic Assembler (aka Assembler, Installer, General) - A12	51-2011.00	0876CB
4. Aerospace Systems Assembler (aka Assembler, Installer, General) - A16	51-2011.00	0876CB
5. Aerospace Systems Technician (aka Industrial Manufacturing Technician) - A17	17-3026.00	2031CB
Bio-Flex SBWIB Registered Apprenticeships:		
1. Production Technician (aka Bio-Manufacturing Technician)* - A1	19-4021.00	1103CB
2. Bio-Production Technician (aka Bio-Manufacturing Technician) - A6	19-4021.00	1103CB
3. Bio-Medical Quality Technician (aka Microbiology Quality Control Tech) - A10	19-4021.00	1135CB
4. Biomedical Equipment Technician (aka Biomedical Maintenance Technician)* - A2	49-9062.00	0888
5. Biomedical Equipment Technician (aka Biomedical Maintenance Technician) - A3	49-9062.00	0888CB
6. Inspector, Quality Assurance (aka Bio-Medical Quality Assurance Specialist) - A4 *Registered with DAS (Division of Apprenticeship Standards)	13-1041.04	0992CB
Energy-Flex SBWIB Registered Apprenticeship:		
Automotive Service Technician (aka Automotive Technician Specialist) - A18	49-3023.00	1034CB
1. Automotive convice realimetar (and Automotive realimetar operation) Arto	40 0020.00	100401
Health-Flex SBWIB Registered Apprenticeships:		
Certified Nursing Assistant (aka Nurse Assistant Certified) - A8	31-1131.00	0824CB
2. Clinical Laboratory Scientist (aka Medical-Laboratory Technician) - A9	29-2012.00	0323CB
IT-Flex SBWIB Registered Apprenticeship:		
1. Cyber Intel Security Analyst (aka Cyber Security Support Technician) - A5	15-1212.00	2050CB
Pre-Apprenticeship options are available upon request		
Space-Flex SBWIB Registered Apprenticeship:		
1. Optics Manufacturing Technician - A11	17-3029.08	2045CB
2. RF Assembler (aka Assembler, Installer, General) - A14	51-2011.00	0876CB
3. RF Technician (aka Industrial Manufacturing Technician) - A15	17-3026.00	2031CB
o. The Toolmolan (and madelial managed mig Toolmolan)	11 0020.00	200.02
Pending		
Zero Waste Corps Member (aka Recycling and Reclamation Worker)	53-7062.04	2057CB
2. Industrial Machine System Technician - A20		
3. Aerospace Engineer - A19		
4. Substance Abuse Disorder Counselor - A23		
5. Facility Technician (Space/Aerospace) - A21		









ENERGY-FLEX

SBWIB Partners	O-NET Code	RAPIDS Code
ToolingU SME 💠 TOOLINGU SME		
1. Aerospace Engineer*	17-2011.00	2069HYB
2. CNC Operator - Milling and Turning*	51-4034.00	1094CB
3. Industrial Engineering Technician (Aerospace Quality Assurance Technician)	17-3026.00	0259CB
4. Industrial Machine System Technician*	49-9041.00	1037HYB
5. Tool and Die Maker	49-9041.00	0586
6. Aerospace Engineer	17-2011.00	2069CB
*Registered with DAS (Division of Apprenticeship Standards)		
West LA College		
Dental Assistant (aka Dental Specialist)	31-9091.00	0101CB
Aircraft Structures Mechanic Assembler (aka Assembler, Installer, General)	51-2011.00	0876CB
3. Aircraft Airframe and Powerplant (A&P) Mechanic	49-3011.00	0005CB
4. Industrial Manufacturing Technician	17-3029.09	2031CB
5. Calibration Technician (aka Instrumentation Technician)	17-3023.02	0255CB
6. Early Childhood Educator	25-2011.00	3004CB
7. Pharmacy Technician	29-2052.00	0844CB
All registered with DAS (Division of Apprenticeship Standards)		
El Camino College		
 CNC Operator – Milling and Turning (aka Aerospace CNC Machining Technician 	51-4034.00	1094CB
2. IT Lab Technician (aka Aerospace Electronics Technician)	17-3023.01	0169CB
3. Electromechanical Technician (aka Aerospace Electromechanical Technician)	17-3024.00	0167CB
4. Precision Machinist	51-4041	0296
5. Engine Operator (aka: Digital Video Editor)	27-4032.00	2070CB
All registered with DAS (Division of Apprenticeship Standards)		
BRIC Foundation BRIC FOUNDATION		
1. Animator	27-1013.00	0037CB
2. Game Designer	27-1013.00	0037CB
3. Visual Effects Artist	27-1013.00	0037CB
4. Tech Artist	27-1013.00	0037CB
5. Storyboard Artist	27-1013.00	0037CB
6. Concept Artist	27-1013.00	0037CB
7. Background Artist	27-1013.00	0037CB
8. Digital FX Artist	27-1013.00	0037CB
9. Production Manager	27-2012.00	0970CB
All registered with DAS (Division of Apprenticeship Standards)		



ENERGY-FLEX





Automotive:

- 1. Automotive Technician and Mechanic*
- 2. Heavy Medium Duty Mechanic*
- 3. Master Automotive Technician*

Early Childhood Educator:

- 4. Associate Teacher
- 5. Teacher*
- 6. Master Teacher*
- 7. Site Supervisor*

Healthcare:

- 8. Community Health Worker*
- 9. Licensed Vocational Nurse*
- 10. Registered Nurse*
- 11. Social and Human Services Assistant

Industrial Technology:

- 12. Avionics/Electronic Technician*
- 13. Machine Operator*
- 14. Tool Programmer-CNC*
- 15. Quality Control Technician*
- 16. Electro-Mechanical Supply Chain Technician*
- 17. Industrial Automation & Mechatronics Technician*
- 18. Manufacturing Engineering Technician*
- 19. Manufacturing Production Technician*
- 20. Numerical Control Machine Operator-CNC*

Information Technologies, Business & Professional Services:

- 21. Information Technology Support Technician*
- 22. Cyber Security Specialist*
- 23. Cybersecurity Professional

Employer Programs

- 1. Metropolitan Water District's Apprenticeship & Pre-Apprenticeship Programs*
 - Mechanical Technicians
 - Electrical Technicians
- *Contact SBWIB for more information about this program



^{*}Registered with DAS (Division of Apprenticeship Standards)